
 PLUMEJEA

AVRIL

MUSSARD

SANESI

BLANCHAR

AVRIL

TEDESCO

MUSSARD

SANESI

JUST

BLANCHAR

VITALE

PLUCAIN

AVRIL

TEDESCO

BESNARD

MOREAU

MUSSARD

BAYLE

SANESI

JUST

VENON

BANNERM

BLANCHAR

AHARDANE

VITALE

PLUCAIN

MENUET

PLUMEJEAU RODOLPHEPDL

ANTONICELLI ALFREDOITALIE

AVRIL ANTHONYSANCOINS

PEREZ MICHELST MONTOIS

MENUET BENJAMINUSO

CELENTANO EMANUELEITALIE

PLUCAIN CEDRICLIMOUSIN

                

NIANGANESEY SIDOWAGAM PARIS

VITALE GIOVANNIITALIE

DECAN YANNICKVOGUES ABS

AHARDANE MOHAMEDCSAKB

RUELLE YOHANJS ROCHELAIS

BLANCHARD VIVIENSARAN

BANNERMAN CHARLIEPL TREVISE

                

VENON FABIENUS ORLEANS

MAZZARA GIOVANNIITALIE

KOUIDRI NORDINECD MOSELLE

JUST FABIEN

VERGEZAC GREGORYJC P EN VELAY

SANESI SEBASTIENBRY S MARNE

BAYLE ANTHONYLIMOUSIN

                

MUSSARD CEDRICSENS

FUNARO MARIANOITALIE

MOREAU ALEXANDRELIMOUSIN

PATZIERKOVSKY DAVIDV D'OISE

SAINT JEAN LIONELBRUNOY

BESNARD PIERREFERRIERES

TEDESCO VINCENZOITALIE

                

26

29

18

21

NIANGANESEY SIDOWAGAM PARIS

RUELLE YOHANJS ROCHELAIS

ANTONICELLI ALFREDOITALIE

CELENTANO EMANUELEITALIE

28

8

19

8

DECAN YANNICKVOGUES ABS

                

PEREZ MICHELST MONTOIS

                

CELENTANO EMANUELEITALIE

1
2

3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

29
30

31
32

xxxxx / xxx

AVRIL ANTHONYSANCOINS

MUSSARD CEDRICSENS

AVRIL ANTHONYSANCOINS

15 / 1

9FI / 2

xxxxx / xx

8 / 2

10 / 8

9 / 7

xxxxx / xx

9 / 2

16 / 4

22FI / 1

xxxxx / xx

10 / 2

12FI / 6

9 / 8

xxxxx / xx

9 / 6

16 / 5

11 / 6

7FI / 0

14 / 4

8 / 4

10FI / 0

10 / 4

8FI / 0

11 / 5

10FI / 3

8FI / 2

11 / 5

9 / 6

7 / 2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

33

34

35

36

45

59

46

32

AVRIL ANTHONYSANCOINS

MUSSARD CEDRICSENS

PLUMEJEAU RODOLPHEPDL

SANESI SEBASTIENBRY S MARNE

BLANCHARD VIVIENSARAN

Catégorie

FightMASC69
18FI / 1

2E
3E
3E
5E
5E PLUCAIN CEDRICLIMOUSIN

CLASSEMENT

17 à 32 combattants  repêchage intégral

1ER

3E

1E

MOREAU ALEXANDRELIMOUSIN

ANTONICELLI ALFREDOITALIE

BAYLE ANTHONYLIMOUSIN

RUELLE YOHANJS ROCHELAIS

VENON FABIENUS ORLEANS

DECAN YANNICKVOGUES ABS

BESNARD PIERREFERRIERES

BANNERMAN CHARLIEPL TREVISE

VERGEZAC GREGORYJC P EN VELAY

AHARDANE MOHAMEDCSAKB

KOUIDRI NORDINECD MOSELLE

MENUET BENJAMINUSO

SAINT JEAN LIONELBRUNOY

PLUMEJEAU RODOLPHEPDL

PATZIERKOVSKY DAVIDV D'OISE

PLUMEJEAU RODOLPHEPDL

PLUMEJEAU RODOLPHEPDL

MENUET BENJAMINUSO

JUST FABIEN

AHARDANE MOHAMEDCSAKB

AHARDANE MOHAMEDCSAKB

BANNERMAN CHARLIEPL TREVISE

TEDESCO VINCENZOITALIE

VENON FABIENUS ORLEANS

VENON FABIENUS ORLEANS

BAYLE ANTHONYLIMOUSIN

PLUCAIN CEDRICLIMOUSIN

MOREAU ALEXANDRELIMOUSIN

MOREAU ALEXANDRELIMOUSIN

BESNARD PIERREFERRIERES

VITALE GIOVANNIITALIE

PLUMEJEAU RODOLPHEPDL

AHARDANE MOHAMEDCSAKB

PLUCAIN CEDRICLIMOUSIN

MOREAU ALEXANDRELIMOUSIN

PLUMEJEAU RODOLPHEPDL

PLUCAIN CEDRICLIMOUSIN

PLUMEJEAU RODOLPHEPDL

BLANCHARD VIVIENSARAN

SANESI SEBASTIENBRY S MARNE

SANESI SEBASTIENBRY S MARNE

19FI / 0

xxxxx / xxx

13 / 0

xxxxx / xxx

14 / 0 I

xxxxx / xxx

14FI / 11

11 / 10

12FI / 1

15 / 3

7 / 6

10 / 6

11 / 1

7 / 2

8 / 1

13 / 6

9 / 6

5NBIP / 5

13 / 8

18 / 3

9 / 5

10 / 8

4 / 1

9 / 5

14 / 1

14 / 0

31

30

29

28

27

26

25
37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

47

48

49

51

52

53

54

55

56

50
9FI / 13

57

58

3E

R13

R14

R15

R16

R9

R10

R11

R12

R5

R6

R7

R8

R1

R2

R3

R4

R17

R18

R19

R20

R21

R22

R23

R24

R35

R36

R33

R34

R45

R46
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